that the below descrbed immovable propery morigagedicharged to the secured Creditor, 
the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authcrised Officer of Kamataka 

Bank Ltd, the Secured Creditor on 23.03.2023, will be sold on “As is Where is”, "As is 
What is" and “Whatever there Is" on 16.11.2023, for recovery of Rs.8,05,30,010.16 
[Rupees Eight Crore Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Ten and Paise Sixteen Only] ie. 
(i) Rs.2,01,66,507 .97 under PSOD Account No,3647000600114301 along with future 
intarast from 01.06.2023, (ii) Rs.1,33,97,209.00 under PSTL Account 
Neo.3647001800023101 along wilh future interest from 08.08.2023, (iii) Rs.77,02,676.19

[...]

Situated at Khasra No.557/1 at Vilage Khota Shyam Das Tehsil Amer Dist. Jaipur 
belonging to Mr. Sachin Agarwal And Mr. Nitin Agarwal. 

Boundaries: East : Road 60m Wide West : Other's Land North : Qther's Land South : 
Otier's Land 
Reserve Price / Upset Price below which the property may not be sold: 
Rs.2,18,00,000,00 (Rupees Two Crore Eighteen Lakhs only) 
Earnast money to be deposited | tendered: Rs.21,80,000.00{Rupees Twenty One 
Lakhs Eighty Thousand Only) 
Pmp_erl\[ No.2: A that part and parcel of Residential Property at Plot No.230 maasunné 158 
50.yds. And Triple stored buikding constructed therzonin residential scheme known as Gr 
Trivani, Phase-il, \fifage Neendar, Sikar Road, Jaipur belonging to Mr. Sachin Agarwal. 

Boundaries: East: PiotNo.205West : 40"Wide Road Nerth : Plotho 229 South - PlotMo 231 

Reserve Price | Upset Price below which the property may not be sold: 
Rs.%2,70,000.00 {Rupees Ninety Two Lakh Seventy Thousand only) 

Earnest meney to be deposited | tendered: Rs.9,27.000.00 (Rupees Nime Lakhs 
Twenty Seven Thousand Only) 
Property No.3: Al that part and parcel of Leasehold Residential Property (Vacant Land) 

3 [ Loan A/C No. RLEFDEL000356682/ | Narender Singh | 02.06.2020 [ 21.09.2023 Rs.